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The Superintending Engineer, IIT Mandi, Kamand campus, Distt Mandi (HP) on behalf of BoG invites online Item rate bids 

(Two bids system) from registered and eligible contractors of appropriate class (for tendering limit of equal to or more than the 

estimated cost) in CPWD/MES/BSNL/RAILWAYS/STATE PWDs, CENTRAL & STATE PSUs from contractors dealing with 

Civil works which includes wall panelling or wardrobe or interior decoration works. 
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Beautification of entrance 
area of administrative 

block A-09 at North 
Campus of IIT Mandi by 

providing display 
podiums, remodeling of 

entrance door etc. 

Rs. 36,74,479.00 Rs. 73,490.00 

 
 

 
Rs. 1180/- 

 
30 Days 

      15-02-2025 upto 
06:00 P.M. 

 
 
 

   17-02-2025 upto 
03:30 P.M. 

The bid forms and other details can be obtained from the website http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 
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